
BDD DIVERSION NOVEMBER 2022

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2022 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

11/01/22 7921.255 7829.352 7748.921 439.961 5.064 15.540825 1558.331 4782.3359 0.04
11/02/22 7925.891 7829.352 7748.921 439.971 4.626 14.196654 1562.957 4796.5326 0.01
11/03/22 7929.196 7830.253 7748.921 440.001 4.176 12.815657 1567.133 4809.3483 0.03
11/04/22 7929.196 7833.394 7748.921 440.011 3.131 9.6086735 1570.264 4818.9569 0.01
11/05/22 7929.196 7836.896 7748.921 440.031 3.482 10.685852 1573.746 4829.6428 0.02
11/06/22 7929.196 7839.814 7748.921 440.041 2.908 8.9243126 1576.654 4838.5671 0.01
11/07/22 7929.196 7843.546 7748.921 440.061 3.712 11.391695 1580.366 4849.9588 0.02
11/08/22 7929.196 7847.461 7748.921 440.121 3.855 11.830545 1584.221 4861.7893 0.06
11/09/22 7930.719 7849.178 7748.921 440.131 3.23 9.912493 1587.451 4871.7018 0.01
11/10/22 7932.231 7850.984 7748.921 440.161 3.288 10.090488 1590.739 4881.7923 0.03
11/11/22 7932.12 7851.896 7748.921 440.191 0.771 2.366109 1591.51 4884.1584 0.03
11/12/22 7932.342 7855.219 7748.921 440.201 3.535 10.848502 1595.045 4895.0069 0.01
11/13/22 7935.309 7855.219 7748.921 440.251 2.917 8.9519325 1597.962 4903.9589 0.05
11/14/22 7935.617 7859.302 7748.921 440.281 4.361 13.3834 1602.323 4917.3423 0.03
11/15/22 7935.617 7863.936 7748.921 440.301 4.614 14.159827 1606.937 4931.5021 0.02
11/16/22 7938.377 7863.936 7748.921 440.311 2.75 8.439429 1609.687 4939.9415 0.01
11/17/22 7938.907 7863.936 7751.463 440.341 3.042 9.3355429 1612.729 4949.2771 0.03
11/18/22 7938.907 7863.936 7754.389 440.351 2.916 8.9488636 1615.645 4958.2259 0.01
11/19/22 7941.62 7863.936 7754.389 440.371 2.693 8.2645027 1618.338 4966.4904 0.02
11/20/22 7943.388 7863.936 7754.389 440.411 1.728 5.3030303 1620.066 4971.7935 0.04
11/21/22 7943.388 7863.936 7755.456 440.431 1.047 3.2131208 1621.113 4975.0066 0.02
11/22/22 7943.388 7864.33 7756.865 440.471 1.763 5.4104412 1622.876 4980.417 0.04
11/23/22 7943.388 7865.666 7758.943 440.481 3.404 10.446479 1626.28 4990.8635 0.01
11/24/22 7943.834 7865.666 7758.943 440.491 0.436 1.3380331 1626.716 4992.2015 0.01
11/25/22 7947.153 7865.708 7758.943 440.521 3.331 10.22245 1630.047 5002.424 0.03
11/26/22 7947.153 7870.6 7758.943 440.531 4.882 14.982288 1634.929 5017.4063 0.01
11/27/22 7947.153 7870.6 7761.081 440.541 2.128 6.5305836 1637.057 5023.9369 0.01
11/28/22 7947.153 7870.6 7761.081 440.541 0 0 1637.057 5023.9369 0
11/29/22 7950.037 7870.6 7761.081 440.571 2.854 8.7585929 1639.911 5032.6954 0.03
11/30/22 7950.57 7870.6 7761.081 440.601 0.503 1.5436483 1640.414 5034.2391 0.03
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